
THE PRINCETON REVIEW THAILAND

2012 Pre Course 

WEEKEND 

PCSP-1207RW_PCSP-1207SL Sat/Sun  PM 

7 Jul - 19 Aug, 2012

Courses Location:

Contact Information 

Sathorn Office Tel.: 02-636-6770

www.princetonreviewthailand.com

Session Detail Day Date Time

Teacher: 

Pre-Test

Class 1 Diagnostic Test / LS Sat 7-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 2 RW / Mimi Sun 8-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 3 LS / Saran Sat 14-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 4 RW / Mimi Sun 15-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 5 LS / Saran Sat 21-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 6 RW / Mimi Sun 22-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 7 LS / Saran Sat 28-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 8 RW / Mimi Sun 29-Jul-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 9 LS / Saran Sat 4-Aug-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 10 RW / Mimi Sun 5-Aug-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 11 LS / Saran Sat 11-Aug-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 12 LS / Saran Sat 18-Aug-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Class 13 RW / Mimi Sun 19-Aug-12 2.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Pre Course 

Sathorn Office

28th floor, Sathorn Nakorn Tower

100 North Sathorn Road, Bangkok 10550

(Chongnonsi BTS)


